
LOT 20 HIGH POINTE S/D EX 3.80 A
1501-2732 & LOT 21 HIGH POINTE S

JEWETT JOHN H IV/GAVIN PAULA L
396 NW WHITTON CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

20-3S-16-02202-121
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01
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02/07/2023 KS 11.70 96,938 0 0 96,938

STANDARD
3

389,748
14,806
96,938

501,492
145,169
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HX HB 51,411
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501,492

0

505,852

1498/577 8/29/2023 WD Q V 03 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROWN ROAD PROPERTIES

JEWETT JOHN H IV

1443/1229 7/22/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEWETT JOHN H IV

JEWETT JOHN H IV
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40028 SFR 0 06/24/2020

2022HX Base Yr

396 NW WHITTON CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,216 112.7175 126.24 405,988 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2373

BAS 2,373 100 2,373 287,585

FGR 864 55 475 57,565

FOP 100 30 30 3,636

FOP 205 30 62 7,514

FOP 640 30 192 23,268

FOP 280 30 2023 84 10,180

4,462 3,216 389,748

BAS=[ORIG=90,30] S38 E64 N28 N10 N5 W29 S5 S8 D3L3 W16 N11
W16 $
FGR=[ORIG=164,25] S5 S10 S21 E24 N36 W24 $
FOP=[ORIG=90,68] S10 E64 N10 W64 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=125,22] W35 S8 E35 N8 $
FOP=[ORIG=106,30] S11 E16 U3R3 N8 W19 $
FOP=[ORIG=154,30] S10 E10 N10 W10 $
.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2022 2021 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 4,403.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2022 2021 100 8,806

3 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

14,806

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 55,000.00 66,000.00 66,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 PRRD 0.00 0.00 0.75 LT 1.00 1.00 0.75 55,000.00 41,250.00 30,938


